COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
aperol, orange, prosecco

Limoncello Spritz
limoncello spiked with prosecco

Gin sour
gin, fruit syrup, lemon juice

Nostalgia
gin, lemon juice, bubblegum syrup

Chocolate espresso martini
vodka, espresso, chocolate

Negroni
gin, campari, red vermouth

French martini
vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Mojito
rum, mint, lime

Penicillin

blended scotch whisky, lemon, honey & ginger,

topped with Islay single-malt

Passionfruit daiquiri
rum, passionfruit syrup, lime juice

MOCKTAILS
Watermelon Sour
Mango Blush

Virgin Mojito

$17

$17

$17

$17

$18

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$14
$14

$15
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At Salt New Plymouth we aim to showcase
a selection of New Zealand and Australia’s
finest wines.

Please note that many of these beautiful wines are
subject to availability, and vintages subject to change.



SPARKLING WINE

La Marca prosecco DOC,
Italy

NV Veuve du Vernay,
Bordeaux, France (200ml)

NV Deutz
Methode Traditionnelle
Marlborough, New Zealand

NV Moét & Chandon
Epernay, France

NV Louise Roederer,
Reims, France

NV Veuve Cliquot,
Reims, France

2012 Dom Perignon,
Epernay, France

Glass / Bottle

$18 /%69

$16

$80

$28 /4125

$179

$189

$650



RED WINE
PINOT NOIR

2020 Martinborough Vineyard,
‘Te Tera’
Martinborough, New Zealand

2022 Phophet’s Rock
‘Rocky Point’
Central Otago, New Zealand

2018 Te Whare Ra,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2020 Peregrine,
Central Otago, NZ

2019 Martinborough Vineyard,
‘Home Block’
Martinborough, New Zealand

2020 Valli,
‘Gibbston’
Central Otago, New Zealand

2019 Rippon
‘Mature Vine’
Central Otago, New Zealand

2020 Ata Rangi
Martinborough, New Zealand

Half GLass / Glass / Bottle

$16 /$79

$19/4$88

$99

$119

$139

$159

$20/ $36 / $169

$195



SHIRAZ | SYRAH

2020 Mitolo
‘The Nessus’
McLaren Vale, Australia

2022 Paxton Now,
McLaren Vale, Australia

2020 Elderton Estate,
Barossa Valley, Australia

2020 Terrace Edge,
North Canterbury, CanNew Zealand

2021 Kalleske,
‘Moppa’
Barossa Valley, Australia

2017 Yalumba
‘Octavious’
Barossa Valley, Australia

Glass / Bottle

$16 / $69

$75

$21/$88

$23/$99

$119

Half GLass / Glass / Bottle

$25/%45/%$199



MERLOT Glass / Bottle

2020 Paritua $16 [ $60
‘Stone Paddock’

Merlot

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

2019 Elephant Hill $149
‘Stone’

Merlot,

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

BLENDS

2019 Lunar Apogé $73
Cotes du Rhone,

Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Mourvedere

Southern Rhéne, France

2020 Vasse Felix $16 / $89
‘Filius’

Cabernet/Merlot

Margaret River, Australia

2020 Man O’War $25/ 8115
‘Island Blend’

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec

Waiheke, New Zealand



WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 Two Rivers
‘Convergence’
Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 Seresin,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2022 Amisfield,
Central Otago, New Zealand

2022 Dog Point,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2017 Greywacke
‘Wild Sauvignon’
Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 Cloudy Bay,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Glass / Bottle

$16 [ $69

$75

$79

$89

$99

Half GLass / Glass / Bottle

$16 [ $28 [ $139



CHARDONNAY

2021 Marrisco,
‘King’s Bastard’
Marlborough, New Zealand

2021 Te Mata Estate,
Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

2018 Walnut Block, ‘Nut Cracker’
Rapaura, Marlborough

2021 Felton Road,
‘Bannockburn’
Central Otago, New Zealand

2019 Pegasus Bay,
‘Virtuoso’
Waipara, New Zealand

Glass / Bottle

$16 / $69

$19/ 489

$79

$119

Half GLass / Glass / Bottle

$18 /$34/ $155



PINOT GRIS

2022 Mt Difficulty
‘Roaring Meg’
Central Otago, New Zealand

2021 Prophets Rock
‘Rocky Point’,
Central Otago, New Zealand

2022 Greystone,
Waipara, New Zealand

2022 Peregrine
Central Otago, New Zealand
RIESLING

2021 Black Estate
‘Damsteep’

North Canterbury, New Zealand

2019 Burn Cottage
Riesling/ Gruner Veltliner
Central Otago, New Zealand

GEWURZTRAMINER

2022 Huia
Marlborough, New Zealand

Glass / Bottle

$16 / $69

$19 /489

$21/$99

$79

$79

$119

$16 / $69



ROSE

2022 Mount Difficulty
‘Roaring Meg’

Pinot Noir Rose,

Central Otago, New Zealand

2023 Greystone,
Waipara, New Zealand

DESSERT

2021 A Sticky End,
Noble Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2016 Peregrine,
Charcoal Creek Riesling
Central Otago, New Zealand

NV Chambers Rosewood
Muscat,
Rutherglen, Australia

Glass / Bottle

$16 / $69

$19/$79

$18/ $70

$79

$65



TAP BEER
Emerson’s Pilsner
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Pure Light
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Low Carb
Steinlager Zero

Corona

Panhead ‘Supercharger APA’
Panhead ‘Blacktop Oat’ Stout
Panhead ‘Rat Road IPA’
Zeffer Apple Cider

BLENDED WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Dimple

Jamesons Irish

Jack Daniel’s
Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12yr
Hibiki Master’s Select

New Zealand Whiskey
Scrape Grace - Timbre
Scrape Grace - Revenant
Scrape Grace - Chorus
Scrape Grace - Rise

Fenton Street - Single Malt

$16

$13
$11
$13
$13
$11

$14
$15
$16
$16

$13

$1
$15
$35

$15
$13
$15
$13
$13
$45

$21
$23
$23
$23
$35



SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Talisker 12 yr
Glenfiddich Reserve 12 yr
Oban 14 yr

BOURBON

McKenna

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey ‘American Honey’
Wild Turkey ‘Longbranch’
Maker’s Mark

DIGESTIF

Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO

LIQUEUR

Bailey’s
Chambord
Cointreau
Amaretto
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

St Germain
Disaranno
Brookie’s Macadamia
Southern Comfort
Midori

$13
$13
$18

$11
$13
$13
$18
$23
$15

$16
$23

$15
$16
$16
$13
$15
$13
$15
$15
$16
$16
$16



GIN

Tanqueray, United Kingdom
Tanqueray 10, United Kingdom
Hendricks, Scotland

Ki No Bi, Japan

Brookies Sloe, Australia

New Zealand Gin

Reid & Reid ‘Native’
Scrape Grace - Original

Local Taranaki Gin

Fenton Street ‘The Vintner’
Fenton Street ‘1564’
Fenton Street ‘The Artisit’
Fenton Street ‘The Pioneer’
Juno

Fever Tree Tonic Water

$12
$16
$22
$23
$17

$12
$16

$21
$21
$21
$23
$25

Add $3



VODKA

42 Below

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ukiyo Japanese Rice

RUM

Malibu Coconut

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Ratu Fijian Spiced

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo ‘Especial’ Gold

1800 Silver
Patron Reposado

$12
$15
$19
$23

$11
$11
$11
$15
$21

$11
$14
$35



ARTESIAN WATER

Antipodes Still 1L $12
Antipodes Sparkling 1L $12
JUICE
Orange | Apple | Tomato | Feijoa | Pineapple $6
SODA

$6
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | 7 up
Bundaberg Ginger Beer | Tonic Water | Soda
Water | Dry Ginger Ale
Lemon, Lime + Bitters
TEA

$5
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Lemon Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint
VITTORIA COFFEE
Espresso, Long Black, Americano $4.5
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino Small $5 | Large $6
Mocha, Hot Chocolate Large $7
Extra shot (vanilla, hazelnut, caramel) $1
Add soy, coconut or almond milk $1



